TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661
Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582
www.tiffinmotorhomes.com
info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-NV, LLC dba NATIONAL
INDOOR
RV CENTERS
4640 NEXUS WAY
NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89115

CHASSIS
FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACHFE7TCWV5218

SERIAL NUMBER
401H0142183269156

PRODUCT
PHAETON, 26 40 IH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 IH PH YEAR MODEL 2026

ORDER REFERENCE

142183
BASE PRICE 558,242.75
TOTAL OPTIONS 65,258.00
TOTAL MSRP 623,500.75

OPTIONAL FEATURES:
Bordeaux Full Body Paint

FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP
Black Truffle Cabinets
Titanium Interior

Air Coil Sofa PS

Aluminum Wheels

Articulo White Floor Tile

Blind Spot Monitor

Dinette W/Chairs

Power Drop Down Bunk

In Dash Navigational System
Dishwasher

Hydronic Heating W/Elec. Appl.
Residential Refrigerator

Elect Stability/Traction Ctrl

2 Exterior Slide Trays
Generation 11 Ext Pnt Scheme
TRC Hi/Lo Voltage Protection
Heated Tile Floor

Induction Cooktop

Memory Foam Mattress- King
Telescoping Ladder

Exterior LCD TV W/SOUNDBAR
Front OH TV

Extended Cycle Batteries

Lift TV PS

Pet Perks Basic

Prep for Satelitte Internet

(2) Roof Mount Patio Awning(S)
Rice Wine Lifestyle Leather
Safe Located In Bedroom
Solar Panel Prep

Starlink Pro

Stacked Washer/Dryer
Theatre Seating DS

Tire Pressure Sensing
Windshield Protection

Transportation Surcharge
Freight Surcharge

0.00
0.00
1,522.50
0.00
2,167.75
0.00
0.00
3,037.75
1,442.75
3,617.75
2,392.50
1,877.75
7,967.75
0.00
0.00
1,725.50
0.00
0.00
5,937.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,587.75
3,182.75
0.00
253.75
0.00
12,462.75
0.00
572.75
717.75
5,937.75
3,037.75
2,457.75
0.00
362.50

300.00
2,695.00




