



TIFFIN

MOTORHOMES

Phone 256-356-8661

Fax 256-356-8219

P.O. Box 596 | Red Bay, Alabama 35582

www.tiffinmotorhomes.com

info@tiffinmotorhomes.com

SHIP TO ADDRESS: NIRVC-NV, LLC dba NATIONAL
INDOOR
RV CENTERS
4640 NEXUS WAY
NORTH LAS VEGAS NV 89115

CHASSIS
FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP

VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO
4UZACHFE7TCWV5218

SERIAL NUMBER
40IH0142183269156

PRODUCT
PHAETON, 26 40 IH

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
40 IH PH YEAR MODEL 2026

ORDER REFERENCE
142183

BASE PRICE 558,242.75

TOTAL OPTIONS 65,258.00

TOTAL MSRP 623,500.75

OPTIONAL FEATURES:

Bordeaux Full Body Paint	0.00
FCCC Powerglide XC 450HP	0.00
Black Truffle Cabinets	1,522.50
Titanium Interior	0.00
Air Coil Sofa PS	2,167.75
Aluminum Wheels	0.00
Articulo White Floor Tile	0.00
Blind Spot Monitor	3,037.75
Dinette W/Chairs	1,442.75
Power Drop Down Bunk	3,617.75
In Dash Navigational System	2,392.50
Dishwasher	1,877.75
Hydronic Heating W/Elec. Appl.	7,967.75
Residential Refrigerator	0.00
Elect Stability/Traction Ctrl	0.00
2 Exterior Slide Trays	1,725.50
Generation 11 Ext Pnt Scheme	0.00
TRC Hi/Lo Voltage Protection	0.00
Heated Tile Floor	5,937.75
Induction Cooktop	0.00
Memory Foam Mattress- King	0.00
Telescoping Ladder	0.00
Exterior LCD TV W/SOUNDBAR	0.00
Front OH TV	1,587.75
Extended Cycle Batteries	3,182.75
Lift TV PS	0.00
Pet Perks Basic	253.75
Prep for Satellite Internet	0.00
(2) Roof Mount Patio Awning(S)	12,462.75
Rice Wine Lifestyle Leather	0.00
Safe Located In Bedroom	572.75
Solar Panel Prep	717.75
Starlink Pro	5,937.75
Stacked Washer/Dryer	3,037.75
Theatre Seating DS	2,457.75
Tire Pressure Sensing	0.00
Windshield Protection	362.50
Transportation Surcharge	300.00
Freight Surcharge	2,695.00